
From: jeffrey E. <jeevacation@gmail.com> 
Sent: Friday, March 23, 2018 8:08 PM 
To: Lawrence Krauss 
Subject: Re: tomorrow 

do you think im a shvatz 

On Fri, Mar 23, 2018 at 4:03 PM, Lawrence=Krauss 4 » wrote: 

ok.. I told him to go ahead and call tomorrow at 11.. Please don=E24$4 provide too much info on my situation 
vis a vis the rest of the =orld at this point. Thanks. 

Lawrence M. Krauss 
Director, The=Origins Project at ASU 
Co-Director, Cosmology Initiative 
Foundation Professor 
Schoo= of Earth & Space Exploration and Physics Department 
Arizona State =niversity, P.O. Box 871404, Tempe, AZ 85287-1404 
Research Off=ce <tel:(a I Assistant (Jessica) 

ctel:a 
Origins=Office (Cynthia): tel: 

=C2* 
origins.asu.edu I twitter.com/Ikrausslqa> <https://urldefense.proofpoint.com/v2/url?u=http-

3A_=twitter.com_lkraussl&d=DQMFAg&c=AGbYxfjbXK67KfXyGqyv2Ejiz41FqQ=ZFk4A-
1IxfAU&r=DB9LvLOIQiaqWcFOihHC0LZCntZCR8XtqSBHKNVRSTo&m=c=P97mEbO4349G8_Nf9l5Up33Th7MWHYf6uw7yU 
BPZc&s=mspp05BZaPjp5BOPRbD2xXlz=Ci4LgzTZBKNgjNBBKg&e=> I krauss.faculty.asu.edu 
<https://urld=fense.proofpoint.com/v2/urI?u=http-
3A_krauss.faculty.asu.edu_&d=D=MFAg&c=AGbYxfJbXK67KfXyGqyv2Ejiz41FqQuZFk4A-
1IxfAU&r=DB9LvLOIQ=aqWcFOihHC0LZCntZCR8Xtq5f3HKNVR5To&m=ciP97mEbO4349G8_Nf9I5Up33Th7MWHY=6uw7y 
UBPZc&s=f7W9C_XvplQaEIpZ3o8vIh0dM_e0hTXbMIVPaUviEt8&e=> =/div> 

=/span> 

<=div> 
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=C24) please note 

The informat=on contained in this communication is 
confidential, may be attorney-cli=nt privileged, may 
constitute inside information, and is intended only =or 
the use of the addressee. It is the property of 
JEE 
Unauthoriz=d use, disclosure or copying of this 
communication or any part thereof =s strictly prohibited 
and may be unlawful. If you have received this 

return e-mail o= by e-mail to j=evacation@gmail.com <mailto:jeevacation@gmail.com> , and 
destroy this communication and all copies =hereof, 
including all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved 
chiv> 
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